St Helen's Parents' Survey January 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Which school year is your child/ren in?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Reception 21.43% 12
Year 1 14.29% 8
Year 2 21.43% 12
Year 3 19.64% 11
Year 4 25.00% 14
Year 5 23.21% 13
Year 6 12.50% 7

Total Respondents: 56
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Q2 What is your name? (optional)(Please type your name to be entered
into our prize draw!)

Answered: 54  Skipped: 2
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Q3 My child is happy at St Helen's school

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 80.36% 45
Agree 17.86% 10
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 1.79% 1
TOTAL 56
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Q4 My child is making good progress

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 64.29% 36
Agree 35.71% 20
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL =
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Q5 My child feels safe at St Helen's

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 82.14% 46
Agree 16.07% 9
Disagree 1.79% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL =
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Q6 My child is well looked after at St Helen's

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 69.64% 39
Agree 28.57% 16
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 1.79% 1
TOTAL 56
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Q7 My child is taught well at St Helen's

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 78.57% 44
Agree 21.43% 12
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 56
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Q8 My child receives appropriate homework for their age

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 39.29% 22
Agree 51.79% 29
Disagree 5.36% 3
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 3.57% 2
TOTAL 56
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Q9 The staff at St Helen's make sure the pupils are well behaved

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 60.71% 34
Agree 35.71% 20
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 3.57% 2
TOTAL 56
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St Helen's Parents' Survey January 2019

SurveyMonkey

Q10 St Helen's deals effectively with bullying (bullying includes persistent

name-calling, cyber, racist and homophobic bullying)

Answered: 56
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Skipped: 0
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Q11 St Helen's is well led and managed

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 87.50% 49
Agree 12.50% 7
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 56
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Q12 | know what the Governors at St Helen's do

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 28.57% 16
Agree 53.57% 30
Disagree 8.93% 5
Strongly Disagree 1.79% 1
Don't Know 7.14% 4
TOTAL 56
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Q13 | feel comfortable about approaching the school with questions and
concerns

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 73.21% 41
Agree 25.00% 14
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 1.79% 1
TOTAL 56
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Q14 The school responds well to any concerns | raise

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 48.21% 27
Agree 37.50% 21
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 14.29% 8
TOTAL 56

14 /24



St Helen's Parents' Survey January 2019

SurveyMonkey

Q15 The school seeks the views of parents and takes account of their

suggestions

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0
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Strongly
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 39.29%
Agree 53.57%
Disagree 1.79%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Don't know 5.36%

TOTAL
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Q16 St Helen's communicates effectively with parents

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0
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Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 55.36% 31
Agree 37.50% 21
Disagree 5.36% 3
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 1.79% 1
TOTAL 56
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Q17 Staff encourage my child to become mature and independent

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0
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Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 62.50% 35
Agree 33.93% 19
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 3.57% 2
TOTAL 56
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St Helen's Parents' Survey January 2019

SurveyMonkey

Q18 | receive valuable information from the school about my child's

progress

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 35.71%
Agree 55.36%
Disagree 7.14%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Don't Know 1.79%
TOTAL
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Q19 The staff have explained to me how | can help my child with their
learning

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 39.29% 22
Agree 57.14% 32
Disagree 1.79% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 1.79% 1
TOTAL 56
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Q20 Would you recommend this school to another parent?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 56
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL %6
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Q21 What would you say were the strengths of the school?

Answered: 49  Skipped: 7
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Q22 What would you like to see changed or developed?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 17
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Q23 If you are a parent of a Reception child, how were the arrangements
for your child to settle in at St Helen's?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 36
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Q24 Please write any other comments you have in this box

Answered: 26 Skipped: 30
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